

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 497 of 2011

=====

SURAJ @ SURESH MANUBHAI MAKWANA KOLI & ORS.
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR PREMAL S RACHH(3297) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2,3
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE D.N.RAY

Date : 21/02/2025

ORAL ORDER

On account of sick-note of learned advocate Mr.Premal
S. Rachh for the applicants, list this matter on 21/03/2025.

(D.N.RAY,J)

ILA