

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 497 of 2011

=====

SURAJ @ SURESH MANUBHAI MAKWANA KOLI & ORS.
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR PREMAL S RACHH(3297) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2,3
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE D. M. VYAS

Date : 07/07/2025

ORAL ORDER

In view of the sick note filed by the learned Counsel on behalf of the applicant, list the matter on 21.07.2025.

(D. M. VYAS, J)

Anuj